
LOT 23 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

RENTZ FLOYD D/RENTZ MARY K
563 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8813

34-3S-16-02461-323

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.060 1.00/

05/01/2023 MLU
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1
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4,752
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297,004
29,030

267,974
HX HB VX VP 183,349

84,625
297,004

0

300,533

1429/1408 1/05/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JWK INVESTMENT LLC

RENTZ FLOYD D

1424/2394 11/03/2020 WD U V 30 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PK FOREST INVESTMENTS

JWK INVESTMENTS LLC
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202000695 NEW SFR 12/09/2020

2022HX Base Yr

4013 NW CANTERBURY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,358 106.9200 119.75 282,370 2021 2021 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2276

BAS 2,276 100 2,276 258,923

FOP 110 30 33 3,754

FOP 162 30 49 5,575

2,548 2,358 268,252

BAS=[ORIG=70,30] S27 W2 S20 E2 S2 E20 N5 E10 S9 E12 N59 W27
W3 S6 W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=70,18] S12 E12 N6 E3 N6 W15 $
FOP=[ORIG=90,74] S5 S6 E10 N11 W10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,476.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2021 2021 100 2,952

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

4,752

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


